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LONDRING DE KaRT

Associaocao cdos Kartistas
ooy Regido cdde Lorclrine

COPA METROPOLITANO LONDRINA DE KART 2013

125 CC KARTODROMO LUIGI BORGHESI 1,050 Km
1lo. TREINO LIVRE - 125cc 27/04/2013 14:30
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:35:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(37) MARCELO CARANI 3 47.161 +0.709 14:39:19.399
(77) EVERTON TREVISAN 1 47.697 +1.961 14:36:54.969 4 47.292 +0.840 14:40:06.691
1 45.712 +0.418 14:37:49.820 2 46.153 +0.417 14:37:41.122 5 47.705 +1.253 14:40:54.396
2 45.294 14:38:35.114 3 46.321 +0.585 14:38:27.443 6 3:11.849 +2:25.397 14:44:06.245
3 45.621 +0.327 14:39:20.735 4 46.302 +0.566 14:39:13.745 7 46.754 +0.302 14:44:52.999
4 46.000 +0.706 14:40:06.735 5 45.919 +0.183 14:39:59.664 8 8:26.994 +7:40.542 14:53:19.993
5 45,993 +0.699 14:40:52.728 6 46.210 +0.474 14:40:45.874 9 46.452 14:54:06.445
6 3:30.153 +2:44.859 14:44:22.881 7 46.259 +0.523 14:41:32.133 10 47.034 +0.582 14:54:53.479
7 45.789 +0.495 14:45:08.670 8 46.162 +0.426 14:42:18.295 1 46.735 +0.283 14:55:40.214
8 45.869 +0.575 14:45:54.539 9 2:49.774 +2:04.038 14:45:08.069
9 45.713 +0.419 14:46:40.252 10 47.295 +1.559 14:45:55.364 (7) FERNANDO L. DINIZ
10 45578 +0.284 14:47:25.830 u 45.736 14:46:41.100 1 47.026 +0.358 14:40:42.355
1 13:01.042  +12:15.748 15:00:26.872 12 46.026 +0.290 14:47:27.126 2 46.995 +0.327 14:41:29.350
13 46.370 +0.634 14:48:13.496 3 46.668 14:42:16.018
(4) CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA 14 46.089 +0.353 14:48:59.585 4 46.793 +0.125 14:43:02.811
1 47.110 +1.736 14:37:43.242 15 46.011 +0.275 14:49:45.596 5 47.207 +0.539 14:43:50.018
2 2:34.758 +1:49.384 14:40:18.000 16 46.292 +0.556 14:50:31.888 6 47.258 +0.590 14:44:37.276
3 46.159 +0.785 14:41:04.159 17 46.035 +0.299 14:51:17.923 7 47.076 +0.408 14:45:24.352
4 6:24.606 +5:39.232 14:47:28.765 18 5:17.479 +4:31.743 14:56:35.402 8 47.032 +0.364 14:46:11.384
5 45.374 14:48:14.139 19 45.792 +0.056 14:57:21.194 9 46.976 +0.308 14:46:58.360
6 45.556 +0.182 14:48:59.695 20 46.245 +0.509 14:58:07.439 10 47.056 +0.388 14:47:45.416
7 50.827 +5.453 14:49:50.522 1 47.221 +0.553 14:48:32.637
8 45,595 +0.221 14:50:36.117 (16) LEONARDO FAGGIAO 12 47.206 +0.538 14:49:19.843
9 4:49.455 +4:04.081 14:55:25.572 1 46.735 +0.664 14:37:19.269 13 47.226 +0.558 14:50:07.069
10 45.434 +0.060 14:56:11.006 2 4:53.779 +4:07.708 14:42:13.048 14 4:10.229 +3:23.561 14:54:17.298
1 45582 +0.208 14:56:56.588 3 46.071 14:42:59.119 15 48.006 +1.338 14:55:05.304
12 45.472 +0.098 14:57:42.060 4 46.136 +0.065 14:43:45.255 16 46.708 +0.040 14:55:52.012
13 1:00.932 +15.558 14:58:42.992 5 46.262 +0.191 14:44:31.517 17 46.854 +0.186 14:56:38.866
14 45.842 +0.468 14:59:28.834 6 46.752 +0.681 14:45:18.269 18 47.008 +0.340 14:57:25.874
15 1:01.094 +15.720 15:00:29.928 7 46.425 +0.354 14:46:04.694 19 47.180 +0.512 14:58:13.054
8 46.368 +0.297 14:46:51.062 20 47.192 +0.524 14:59:00.246
(10) 9 46.738 +0.667 14:47:37.800
1 45.758 +0.384 14:40:23.547 10 46.545 +0.474 14:48:24.345
2 46.331 +0.957 14:41:09.878 11 46.523 +0.452 14:49:10.868
3 45.483 +0.109 14:41:55.361 12 46.725 +0.654 14:49:57.593
4 50.269 +4.895 14:42:45.630 13 46.330 +0.259 14:50:43.923
5 57.418 +12.044 14:43:43.048 14 46.657 +0.586 14:51:30.580
6 4:37.049 +3:51.675 14:48:20.097 15 46.615 +0.544 14:52:17.195
7 45374 14:49:05.471 16 47.049 +0.978 14:53:04.244
8 59.753 +14.379 14:50:05.224
9 45,579 +0.205 14:50:50.803 (1) RODRIGO L. DINIZ
10 54.494 +9.120 14:51:45.297 1 46.635 +0.512 14:44:37.756
1 45.596 +0.222 14:52:30.893 2 47.135 +1.012 14:45:24.891
12 59.906 +14.532 14:53:30.799 3 46.677 +0.554 14:46:11.568
13 46.578 +1.204 14:54:17.377 4 46.925 +0.802 14:46:58.493
14 54.342 +8.968 14:55:11.719 5 50.202 +4.079 14:47:48.695
15 45.788 +0.414 14:55:57.507 6 46.339 +0.216 14:48:35.034
16 54.817 +9.443 14:56:52.324 7 3:04.988 +2:18.865 14:51:40.022
17 45574 +0.200 14:57:37.898 8 46.123 14:52:26.145
9 46.425 +0.302 14:53:12.570
(111) ALDO HIROSHI JR 10 46.158 +0.035 14:53:58.728
1 46.219 +0.750 14:37:29.864
2 46.391 +0.922 14:38:16.255 (99) MARIO CESAR BONILHA
3 46.175 +0.706 14:39:02.430 1 52.631 +6.372 14:38:04.112
4 2:56.548 +2:11.079 14:41:58.978 2 46.486 +0.227 14:38:50.598
5 46.459 +0.990 14:42:45.437 3 46.455 +0.196 14:39:37.053
6 4:20.877 +3:35.408 14:47:06.314 4 46.351 +0.092 14:40:23.404
7 45.469 14:47:51.783 5 2:33.492 +1:47.233 14:42:56.896
8 45.686 +0.217 14:48:37.469 6 46.402 +0.143 14:43:43.298
9 45.715 +0.246 14:49:23.184 7 6:07.890 +5:21.631 14:49:51.188
10 45.999 +0.530 14:50:09.183 8 46.259 14:50:37.447
1 4:47.788 +4:02.319 14:54:56.971 9 46.398 +0.139 14:51:23.845
12 45.904 +0.435 14:55:42.875
13 45.858 +0.389 14:56:28.733 (78) LEONARDO M. YOSHII
14 46.006 +0.537 14:57:14.739 1 48.036 +1.584 14:37:44.883
2 47.355 +0.903 14:38:32.238
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